

20.04.2026
Item No.94
Ct. No.1
KS

WP.CT 197 of 2025
Union of India & Ors.
Vs.
Anup Mitra & Anr.

Ms. Sumita Sarkar
..... For the Petitioners
Mr. Barun Chatterjee
.....For the Respondent

DICTATED BY SUJOY PAUL, CJ.:

1. Counsel for petitioners prays for time. Such
prayer is considered and allowed.
2. List this matter in the Combined Monthly
List of July, 2026.

(SUJOY PAUL, CJ.)

(CHAITALI CHATTERJEE (DAS), J.)